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Tariff 
Item 

3920.10.09 
6404.19.29) 
6405,20.19) 
8426,91.00 
9405.40.31 

Description of Goods 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

FOURTII SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

BD2 glass clear HDPE and oriented LLDPE film (sclairfilm) 
Disposable type slip on footwear suited for indoor use only 

Diab cranes - models 100, 190, 220, 260, 450 
Emergency lighting uni ts - complete with bull t in sealed nickel 
cadmium cells, constant current charges, solid state changeover 
circuits, fluorescent tube 

Category of Decision: A 
CE 
GT 
IM 
IP 
MS 
RUC 
s 
ss 
V 

General Approval 
Capital Equipment 
Goods in Transit 

X 

Inputs to Manufacturing - Inability to Supply 
Inadequate Production 
Manufacturers' Samples 
Revocation of Unused Concession 
Shortfall 
Special Situation 
Variation of Existing Concession 
Administrative Amendment 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 
987092L 
986861F 

986547A 
9869868 

No. 74 

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined 
applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of May 1992, V.A. IIANKS, Ministry of Commerce. 


