## **NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE**

## FOURTH SCHEDULE

Tariff	<del></del>	Ref.			
Item	Description of Goods				No.
3920.10.09	HD2 glass clear HDPE and oriented LLDPE film (sclairfilm)				987092L
6404.19.29)	Disposable type slip on footwear suited for indoor use only				986861F
6405.20.19)					
8426.91.00	Hiab cranes - models 100, 190, 220, 260, 450				986547A
9405.40.31	Emergency 1	986986H			
	cadmium cell circuits, fl			t current charges, solid state changeover	
			Cent		
Category of Dec	cision:	Α	-	General Approval	
		CE	-	Capital Equipment	
		GT	-	Goods in Transit	
		IM	-	Inputs to Manufacturing - Inability to Supply	
		ΙP	-	Inadequate Production	
		MS	_	Manufacturers' Samples	
		RUC	-	Revocation of Unused Concession	
		S	-	Shortfall	
		SS	_	Special Situation	
		V	-	Variation of Existing Concession	
		X	_	Administrative Amendment	

## NOTE

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the *Gazette*.

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of May 1992.

V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce.